
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
1 

128 
3 

20 
26 
39 
27 

830 
666 
122 
15 
77 
41 
94 
67 
44 
24 
72 

165 
89 
68 
65 

741 
28 

211 
717 
61 

257 
76 

323 
48 
95 

Name 
Diogo Almeida 
Carsten Schwolen 
Magnus Hoyer 
Ingo Ruh 
Rocco Tenzler 
Yven Schneider 
Michael Reichert 
Gerd Gotschy 
Paul Wijgaerts 
Lutz Hölig 
Christof Bartsch 
Frank Hauser 
Ernst Theuer 
Stefan Goldbach 
Jörg Lehmann 
Florian Oehlbrecht 
Jörg Gregor 
Matthias Stiem 
Dieter Niedermüller 
Daniel Grießmayer 
Matthias Seidler 
Rüdiger Putz 
Stefan Menz 
Jörg Hartmann 
Welf Ernst 
Michael Nützmann 
Ulrich Eckart 
Heinrich Hechler 
Alexander Blank 
Thomas Hankel 
Thomas Krüger 
Karsten Jessen 

Nat-Town 
DEU-Bischofsheim 
DEU-Karlshausen 
DEU-Markelsheim 
DEU-Neuenburg 
DEU-Oberschöna 
DEU-Achern 
DEU-Schwebheim 
DEU-Schönwald 
DEU-Bergisch Gladbac
DEU-Lauter-Bernsbach
DEU-Kirchheim unter T
DEU-Erfurt 
DEU-Neumarkt 
DEU-Ebersburg 
DEU-Berlin 
DEU-Potsdam 
DEU-Köln 
DEU-Bischofswerda 
DEU-4030 Linz 
DEU-Achern 
DEU-Braunschweig 
DEU-Hösbach 
DEU-Segeletz 
DEU-Freiberg 
DEU-Besigheim 
DEU-Remscheid 
DEU-Hünfeld 
DEU-Niederkrüchten 
DEU-Neuenburg 
DEU-Leipzig 
DEU-Lohfelden 
DEU-Grundhof 

Entrant 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
Supermoto Style Factory 
SHR Motorsports 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 

Ü40 SupermotoCup 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
Supermoto Style Factory 

Supermoto Style Factory 
PePa-Bikes Racing 
WFR Supermoto By GESK 
Ü40 SupermotoCup 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 
WFR Supermoto By GESK 
Ü40 SupermotoCup 

Ü40 SupermotoCup 
Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter 

Ü40 SupermotoCup 

SHR Motorsports 

Bike 
Husqvarna 
Tm 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husquarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Ktm 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Husquarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husaberg 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
YAMAHA 
Tm 
KTM 

Tyres FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
15 
19 
20 
19 
17 
13 
16 
17 
19 
19 
5 

18 
14 
16 
13 
16 
18 
16 
5 

19 
7 

18 
7 

16 
5 

18 
15 
17 
13 
16 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
44.464 
44.906 
44.968 
45.303 
45.557 
45.696 
45.821 
45.945 
45.953 
46.032 
46.180 
46.182 
46.328 
46.330 
46.851 
47.107 
47.244 
47.341 
47.361 
47.923 
48.030 
48.163 
48.208 
48.409 
48.612 
48.709 
48.742 
49.474 
50.133 
50.234 
50.896 
57.464 

Diff 

0.442 
0.504 
0.839 
1.093 
1.232 
1.357 
1.481 
1.489 
1.568 
1.716 
1.718 
1.864 
1.866 
2.387 
2.643 
2.780 
2.877 
2.897 
3.459 
3.566 
3.699 
3.744 
3.945 
4.148 
4.245 
4.278 
5.010 
5.669 
5.770 
6.432 

13.000 

In Lap 
11 
15 
13 
14 
11 
12 
13 
12 
14 
15 
3 

13 
13 
12 
12 
15 
14 
14 
4 

18 
3 

10 
5 

16 
5 

13 
14 
12 
13 
8 
3 
2 

km/h 
102,015 
101,011 
100,872 
100,126 
99,568 
99,265 
98,994 
98,727 
98,710 
98,540 
98,224 
98,220 
97,911 
97,906 
96,818 
96,291 
96,012 
95,815 
95,775 
94,652 
94,441 
94,180 
94,092 
93,702 
93,310 
93,124 
93,061 
91,685 
90,479 
90,297 
89,123 
78,936 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Oschersleben 
Ü40 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:30:07 

Oschersleben 1,260 Km 

22.06.2024 09:30 

Zeitnahme: M. Wagner
Rennleiter: Eberhard Stenschke


